
2021 Sample Daily Schedule

8:50-9:10 a.m.

9:15-10:00 a.m.

10:05-10:50 a.m.

10:55-11:45 a.m.

11:50 a.m. - 
12:30 p.m.

12:35-1:15 p.m.

1:25-2:10 p.m.

2:20-2:40 p.m.

2:50-3:30 p.m.

3:45-4:00 p.m.

PreK - K Grades 1-2 Grades 3-4 Grades 5-6 Grades 7-8

Arrival & Assembly

Instructional Swim A) S.T.E.A.M.
B) Sport

A) Instructional 
Swim

B) Math
A) Science
B) Creative Arts

Language Arts
A) Math
B) Instructional 

Swim
A) S.T.E.A.M.
B) Sport

A) Creative
Arts

B) Science
A) Math

B) Low Ropes

Playground
A) Language

Arts
B) Performing 

Arts

A) Math
B) Instructional 

Swim

A) S.T.E.A.M.
B) Sport

A) Performing Arts
B) Sport

Lunch

Nap/Rest Tennis Lunch Lunch Lunch

Free Swim Arts & Crafts Archery Free Swim Tennis

Snack Snack & 
Counselor Choice Snack Snack Snack & 

Counselor Choice

Science Free Swim Free Swim Tennis Free Swim / GAGA

Assembly &
 Dismissal

A) Creative Arts 
B) Earth Science

A) Performing
Arts

B) Language
Arts

Free Swim

Arrival & Assembly Arrival & Assembly Arrival & Assembly Arrival & Assembly

Lunch

Assembly & 
Dismissal

Assembly & 
Dismissal

Assembly & 
Dismissal

Assembly & 
Dismissal

A) Language
Arts

B) Performing 
Arts


