

2021 Sample Daily Schedule

	PreK - K	Grades 1-2	Grades 3-4	Grades 5-6	Grades 7-8
8:50-9:10 a.m.	Arrival & Assembly	Arrival & Assembly	Arrival & Assembly	Arrival & Assembly	Arrival & Assembly
9:15-10:00 a.m.	Instructional Swim	A) S.T.E.A.M. B) Sport	A) Language Arts B) Performing Arts	A) Instructional Swim B) Math	A) Science B) Creative Arts
10:05-10:50 a.m.	Language Arts	A) Math B) Instructional Swim	A) S.T.E.A.M. B) Sport	A) Creative Arts B) Science	A) Math B) Low Ropes
10:55-11:45 a.m.	Playground	A) Language Arts B) Performing Arts	A) Math B) Instructional Swim	A) S.T.E.A.M. B) Sport	A) Performing Arts B) Sport
11:50 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Lunch	Lunch	A) Creative Arts B) Earth Science	A) Performing Arts B) Language Arts	Free Swim
12:35-1:15 p.m.	Nap/Rest	Tennis	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:25-2:10 p.m.	Free Swim	Arts & Crafts	Archery	Free Swim	Tennis
2:20-2:40 p.m.	Snack	Snack & Counselor Choice	Snack	Snack	Snack & Counselor Choice
2:50-3:30 p.m.	Science	Free Swim	Free Swim	Tennis	Free Swim / GAGA
3:45-4:00 p.m.	Assembly & Dismissal	Assembly & Dismissal	Assembly & Dismissal	Assembly & Dismissal	Assembly & Dismissal